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			    Transfer Station
				Days Closed

Mon. Jan 15 – Martin Luther King Day
Mon. Feb 19 – Presidents Day
Sun. April 1 – Easter Sunday
Mon. Oct 8 – Columbus Day
Sun. Nov 11 – Veterans Day
Fri. Nov 23 – Day After Thanksgiving
Mon. Dec 24 – Close At NOON
Tues. Jan 1 – New Years Day

		    We Will Be Open

  	  Mon. May 28 – Memorial Day
 	  Mon. Sept 3 – Labor Day
